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Character Complex
ID-IPF-00458

Fire Perimeters as of
07/31/2021 0100 hrs
6,859 Acres
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Deceitful Progression
“7/12/2021, 1306 growth acres, 1306 total acres

" 7/13/2021, 447 growth acres, 1754 total acres
7/15/2021, 749 growth acres, 2503 total acres
7/16/2021, 215 growth acres, 2718 total acres
7/18/2021, 199 growth acres, 2917 total acres
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7/20/2021, 151 growth acres, 3068 total acres
7/20/2021, 35 growth acres, 3103 total acres
7/22/2021, 62 growth acres, 3165 total acres
7/22/2021, 50 growth acres, 3215 total acres
7/23/2021, 88 growth acres, 3303 total acres
7/24/2021, 90 growth acres, 3392 total acres
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7/25/2021 10:35:24 AM,144,3536

7/26/2021, 309 growth acres, 3845 total acres

7/27/2021, 346 growth acres, 4191 total acres

7/28/2021, 248 growth acres, 4439 total acres
"~ 7/29/2021, 607 growth acres, 5045 total acres
“%7/31/2021, 471 growth acres, 5517 total acres
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Prichard Progression
"7/12/2021, 263 growth acres, 263 total acres

“7/13/2021, 313 growth acres, 576 total acres
7/15/2021, 236 growth acres, 812 total acres
7/16/2021, 162 growth acres, 974 total acres
7/18/2021, 155 growth acres, 1117 total acres

" T "
-115°58'

' | ' ' I ' ' | '
-115°57.5' -115°57' -115°56.5'

7/20/2021, 135 growth acres, 1233 total acres
7/20/2021 9:00:00 PM,1,1234

7/22/2021, 5 growth acres, 1239 total acres
7/22/2021, 20 growth acres, 1259 total acres
7/23/2021, 22 growth acres, 1280 total acres
7/24/2021, 18 growth acres, 1298 total acres
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7/25/2021, 28 growth acres, 1326 total acres W<%>E
7/26/2021, 3 growth acres, 1329 total acres . . S
Miles

7/27/2021, 4 growth acres, 1333 total acres

7/28/2021, 4 growth acres, 1337 total acres
"~ 7/29/2021, 1 growth acre, 1338 total acres
“7/31/2021, 4 growth acres, 1342 total acres



